PRESS RELEASE



CONTACT INFORMATION:

Haylee Marshall, Adminstrative Assistant Fleming County Chamber of Commerce (606) 845-1223 haylee@flemingkychamber.com

DATE: 5/11/23

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

AussGard Kennels Ribbon Cutting

Flemingsburg, KY – On Thursday, May 11, 2023 the Fleming County Chamber of Commerce had the pleasure of welcoming one of their newest members, AussGard Kennels, owners Ashley & Thurman Paige to the Chamber. The Chamber held a Ribbon Cutting for AussGard Kennels at 12noon during their Opening House Celebration.

AussGard Kennel is located at 7490 Morehead Rd, Flemingsburg, KY (next door to GreenThumb Garden and River Valley Mulch.

Their hours of operation are: Monday thru Saturday from 8:30am to 5:30pm

You can also find them on social media at AussGard Kennels.

Services they provide but not limited to: Boarding, grooming, training, daycare & a retail supply items. Ashley also offers Barn Hunt Training, Puppy & Adult Basic Therapy and FCHS 4-H Dog Club.

For more information on the services they offer give Ashley a call at (606) 207-2001 or message her on Facebook at AussGard Kennels.

AussGard will be participating in the Small Business Chamber Bucks Program as well as the Chamber Gift Check Program. Stop by and see them and learn more about how they can assist you with your pets.

Pictured are: Dylan Paige, Thurman Paige, owner & son Weslee, Ashley Paige, owner

Danielle Sparks, Teresa Crum, Rebecca Cains, Karen Arthur, Tommy Cains, Chamber Directors: Mark Smith, Daniel Pollock, Danny Lewis & Kathy Moore. Not pictured but in attendance were: Chamber Executive Director Crystal L. McCall Ruark & Administrative Assistant Haylee Marshall

For more information on upcoming Chamber events and programs, call (606) 845-1223 or email at info@flemingkychamber.com

Be sure to follow us on social media!

###